SatakuntaCup

Ruosniemi

p

[ Sijoitus

| Nimi

Seura |

1. lasku

2. lasku

SARJA : N8

loppuaika

Mella Maajarvi

Haly

00:20,85

00:20,57

00:41,42

Nelli Lehtiniemi

Haly

00:20,79

00:39,36

01:00,15

Eevi Kuparinen

PoSS

DNS

DNS

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

[NV WIN]E-

00:00,00

SARJA : M8

loppuaika

Joel Nevala

PoSS

00:18,47

00:19,14

00:37,61

Veeti Sarkonen

ellist

00:23,34

00:23,14

00:46,48

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

R[NV WIN]E-

00:00,00

SARJA : N10

loppuaika

Venla Kuoppala

Haly

00:18,05

00:17,81

00:35,86

Liinu Pirkola

Ellist

00:21,25

00:21,23

00:42,48

Pihla Kallio

Haly

00:28,52

00:27,30

00:55,82

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

I[NNI WIN]E-

00:00,00

SARJA : M10

loppuaika

Aukusti Lammi

PoSS

00:24,52

00:24,80

00:49,32

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

R[N WIN]F

00:00,00

SARJA : N12

loppuaika

Neea Lehtiniemi

Hajy

00:15,41

00:15,16

00:30,57

Matilda Syrjanen

Hajy

00:18,15

00:18,30

00:36,45

Minttu Peltonen

Ellist

00:20,69

00:19,27

00:39,96

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

N|[oj|u]|Bh|WIN]EF

00:00,00




8 00:00,00
| Sijoitus | Nimi |Seura l.lasku |  2.lasku

SARJA : M12 loppuaika
1 00:00,00
2 00:00,00
3 00:00,00
4 00:00,00
5 00:00,00
6 00:00,00
7 00:00,00
8 00:00,00

SARJA : N14 loppuaika
1 Neela Maajarvi Hajy 00:14,29 00:14,21 00:28,50
2 Lotta Peltonen Haly 00:15,18 00:14,83 00:30,01
3 Katariina Heinékallio Ellist 00:15,66 00:15,44 00:31,10
4 Myy Valovirta Poss 00:15,95 00:15,81 00:31,76
5 00:00,00
6 00:00,00
7 00:00,00
8 00:00,00

SARJA : M14 loppuaika
1 Niilo Pirttikoski Ellist DNF 00:17,88 00:17,88
2 Kasper Kuoppala Hajy 00:16,48 00:15,98 00:32,46
3 00:00,00
4 00:00,00
5
6
7
8

SARJA : N16 loppuaika
1 Bettiina Rosendahl PoSS 00:13,82 00:13,66 00:27,48
2 Sara Nieminen Ellist 00:14,44 00:14,34 00:28,78
3
4
5
6

SARJA : M16 loppuaika
1 Toivo Lehtonen PoSS 00:14,95 00:15,20 00:30,15
2 Jaakko Ruohonen PoSS 00:17,16 00:17,49 00:34,65
3 00:00,00
4 00:00,00
5 00:00,00
6 00:00,00




Sijoitus

Nimi

Seura

1. lasku

2. lasku

SARJA : N18

loppuaika

00:00,00

|l |lwW|IN]|EF

SARJA 1M 18

loppuaika

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

b |wW|IN]|EF

00:00,00

SARJA : N yleinen

loppuaika

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

GVl |lwWIN]|EF

00:00,00

SARJA : M yleinen

loppuaika

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

|l |wWIN]|E

00:00,00

SARJA: N 35

loppuaika

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Vlb|wWIN|EF

00:00,00

SARJA : M 35

loppuaika

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

|l |wWIN]|E

00:00,00




